
 

Rev. March 2024 

 

SUMMIT COUNTY ENERGY SMART CONTRACTOR LIST 
While High Country Conservation Center (HC3) does not offer energy retrofit services, many local 

businesses do. Below is a list of contractors working in Summit County, which we share as a resource to 
you. Please be sure to do your own research to make certain that these professionals meet your standards. 
 

R E S I D E N T I A L   E N E R G Y   A U D I T O R S 

High Country Conservation Center | Taylor Magnus | 970.668.5703 | taylor@highcountryconservation.org 

Deeper Green Consulting | Keith Nielsen | 970.471.4298 | keith@deepergreenconsulting.com 

Energy Smart | Mark Anderson | 970.485.3327 | esaudits@gmail.com 

Tiger Home & Building Inspections | Marybeth Greene | 970.468.0960 | tiger.home.inspections@gmail.com  

 

R E S N E T   H E R S   R A T E R S 

High Country Conservation Center | Taylor Magnus | 970.668.5703 | taylor@highcountryconservation.org 

Deeper Green Consulting | Matt Wright | 970.471.4298 | matt@deepergreenconsulting.com 

Energy Smart | Mark Anderson | 970.485.3327 | eaudits@gmail.com 

GunnerBuilt | Gunner Lorange | 970.402.5369 | gunnerlorange@yahoo.com  

North 39 Energy | Jason Weingast | 970.306.4237 | jason@north39energy.com 
 

A I R   S E A L I N G   A N D   I N S U L A T I O N 

Energy Smart | Mark Anderson | 970.485.3327 | esaudits@gmail.com 

McBurney Built | Elizabeth McBurney | 406.560.0224 | mcburneybuilt@gmail.com 

 

H E A T   P U M P   I N S T A L L E R S 

Midwest Appliance and HVAC | Derek King | 720.737.6720 | admin@midwestapplianceandhvac.com 

Pro Systems Mechanical | Seth Powell | 970.485.2761 | prosystemsmechanical@gmail.com 

All American Heating | Mark Harrill | 970.453.6640 | mark@allamericanheating.com 

The Heat Pump Store | Max Johnson | 720.392.7446 | max.johnson@theheatpumpstore.com  
DBM Plumbing & Heating | Derek Martinson | 970.406.1110 | servicedept.dbm@gmail.com  

 

E L E C T R I C I A N S 

All Electric Co. | Harrison Malone | 970.453.2688 | harrison@allelectricco.com  

Alpha Omega Electric | Adam Hughes | 970.468.4849 | admin@alphaomega-electric.com  

Electric Power Solutions | Scott Yule | 970.333.1573 | scott@electpowersolutions.com  
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M E C H A N I C A L 

Pro Systems Mechanical | Seth Powell | 970.485.2761 | prosystemsmechanical@gmail.com 

All American Heating | Mark Harrill | 970.453.6640 | mark@allamericanheating.com 

DBM Plumbing & Heating | Derek Martinson | 970.406.1110 | servicedept.dbm@gmail.com 

Comfort by Kodiak | Dave Koons | 970.468.2446 | david@kodiak-inc.com 

 

W I N D O W S   A N D   D O O R S 

AE Building Systems | Todd Collins | 720.287.4290 | info@aebuildingsystems.com 

 

E V   C H A R G E R S 

EV Plug Pros, LLC | Kelly Tatum | 720.900.5530 | info@evplugpros.com    

 

C R A W L S P A C E S   A N D   R A D O N  

Colorado Crawlspace | Harrison Ratzlaff | 970.904.2436 | harrison@coloradobasementsystems.com 

Tiger Home & Building Inspections | Marybeth Greene | 970.468.0960 | tiger.home.inspections@gmail.com  

 

L I G H T I N G 

EpicStar LED | Scott Klohs | 720.244.2001 | epicstarled@earthlink.net 

Peak Building Services | Tony Huggins | 970.406.8452 | tony@peak-services.com 

 

S O L A R / W I N D  

Active Energies Solar | Rich Clubine | 970.306.4233 | info@activeenergies.com 

Innovative Energy | Eric Westerhoff | 970.453.5384 | ericw@renewablepower.com 


